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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) PickersWorld SELLER MANAGED Business
Online Auction - Princess Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0235
0236
0237

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248
0249
0250

0251
0252
0443
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

Title

Milk Glass Miniature Finger Candlestick
Lot Of 2 vintage Safety Razors

Miniature Crescent Cast Iron Salesman Sample
Stove

Mario Lemieux Hockey Card Lot Of 10
Canvasback Carved Wood Painted Duck Decoy
1970's wood Nursery Rhyme Puzzle Lot Of 4
1970's Charlie Brown wood Puzzle

1964 Firearms Hardcover Book

Decoy Carving And Painting Book Lot Of 2
1970's Sesame Street wooden Puzzle Lot Of 3
Gun Themed Glass Set

St Joseph And Child Statue

BIRKS Sterling Silver vanity set Brush, Comb,
and Mirror Set

Duck Theme Bellows Fireplace Tool
Steamship Tin Sign New Y ork

Retro Northern Telecomm Wall Hanging
Telephone

Copper Kidde Pump Fire Extinguisher
Booths England Plate Charger Set Of 4
Cobra Snake Theme Ring

Aynsley Tea Cup And Saucer

Art Deco Rotary Desk Top Telephone
Antique Coalport Plate

Fishing Lure Tin Shurkatch Sign

Group of seven Casson old Framed Art Print
Old Webster Babies Cuba Cigar Box
Singed Qil Painting On Board

Original Signed Floral Watercolour
Matchbox Lesney Die Cast Tractor Truck
Matchbox Lesney Die Cast Milk Truck

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 18 8:30pm ET

Lot

0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494

0495
0496
0497
0498
0510
0537
0552
0619

Title

Antique Tuscan Bow! And Saucer

Antique Royal Worcester Plate

1997 Kobe Bryant Fleer Ultra Rookie Card
1991 Dominik Hasek Rookie Card

Carved Wood Elephant Bust

Old USA Washington Matchbook Lot Of 7
Porcelain Door Knob Lot Of 3

1978 Asian Dragon Belt Buckle

1960's Haunted House Still Bank

Clay Flask Painted Swiss Bern

Cigar Ashtray

Horse Brass Collection

Carved Wood Batik Stamp

1913 Kingston Cabinet Photo

Fishing Lure Lot And Tackle Box

Antique Davenport Sugar Bowl

Bass Fishing Pin Lot Of 2

Sheffield Folding Pocket Knife

1983 Kingston Canadiens Hockey Card Set
I Am Canadian Beer Sign

Antique General Store Cigar Dispenser
Older Make Up Nail Tinad Lot Of 3

Royal Albert 50 Year Anniversary Cup And
Saucer

Motorcycle Sign

Faberge Blue Cut Glass Toothpick Holder
Mixed Planting Seed Lot In Tin

1958 Good Housekeeping Magazine

Old Military Cadet Lot

Older Wedgwood England Jug

JC Higgins Pocket Warmer

Vintage Miniature Print



Lot

0655
0671
0695
0704
0709
0715
0717
0735
0760
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940

Title

Old Rin Tin Tin Cereal Premium Button
Blacks Camera Flash

Asian Wall Pocket

Bronze Golf Sculpture

Old Watch Lot

Elephant Bell

1967 Canadian One Dollar Bill Note
United Mantle Clock

Watercolour French City Scape Art
Folk Art California Arizona desertscape
Signed Colourized Nautical Photo
Nautical Whiskey Jug

Seagram's Canadian Whisky Jug
Carved Wood Duck

Novelty Sex Potion Bottle

Fishing Themed Watch

Antique Small ornate Skeleton Key
Rogers Antique Pickle Fork

Antique Rogers Stuffing Spoon
Beauceware Canada Retro Bowl
Older Art Deco Hinge Set Of 4

Snake Themed Lighter

1940's RemaTip Top Tire Tool Box Display
Hunting Knife

Art Deco Napkin Ring

1992 Doug Gilmour Key Chain

Guns And Roses Pinback Button
Antique Beatty Pump Handle
Antique Brass Pocket Fishing Scale
Old Coin Mixed Lot

1975 Rolling Stone Magazine
Cadillac Promotional Bottle Opener
Expo 67 Sterling Silver Tea Spoon
John Deere Die Cast

Pewter Shot Glass Set

Masonic Themed Ashtray

Older Brad Coat Hook Lot Of 6

Old Map And Brochure Lot Of 45
Folk Art Nautical Lighthouse Painted Bottle
Painted Water Jug

Old Fruit Cake Tin

Arrowhead And Tradebead Collection
Buck Rogers First 1ssue Comic Book
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Lot

0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949
0950
0951
0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
0962
0963
0964
0965
0966
0967
0968
0969
0970
0971
0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0977
0978
0979
0980
0981
0982
0983

05/01/24 04:48:31

Title

Sterling Silver Brush And Mirror Set
Industrial Bell Canada First Aid Kit
Older Red Cape Ale Beer Can

1974 Basketball Themed Beer Can
1960's Walt Disney Marx Figure Lot Of 2
Qil on canvas duck hunting theme mid century
Pipe Fitter Lot

Brass Embossed Zodiac Themed Dish
Inuit Clay Figures

Art Glass Geometric Perfume Bottle

Die Cast Matchbox Colman's Mustard
1930's Disney Dwarf Toothpick Holder
Solid Brass Piggy Bank

Dansk Miniature Candlestick Set

HO Scale Train And Parts Model Lot
Fossil Collection Of 21

Old Stoneware Tankard Beer Stein

Art Deco Wood Clock By United
Military Button Lot

NHL Miniature Mug Collection In Oak Case
Die Cast Toy Country Show Wagon
Lipton Tea Die Cast Toy Wagon
Spinning Skull Belt Buckle

Old Pepsi Bottle Lot Of 2

Antique Skeleton Key Lot Of 5

Zippo Lighter

Rockstar Slick Lighter

Dog Themed Cigarette Case

Vintage Schrader's Nickel Chrome Tire Gauge
Older Michelangelo Statue

Pipe Collection

1992 Olympic Pin Set

X-Files Comic Lot Of 5

Boy Scout Patch Lot

Giant Postcard Collection

Rapala Fishing Knife And Sheath

1970's Bobby Orr Puzzle

1897 Kingston Death Certificate

1985 Corgi Classics Bentley Die Cast Car
Antique Andirons Fireplace Set

Antique Tin Match Holder

Profile Acoustic Guitar With Case

1986 Wind And The Willows Hard Cover Book



Lot

0984
0985
0986
0987
0988
0989
0990
0991
0992
0993
0994
0995
0996
0997
0998
0999

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Gurkha Nepal Military Knife

Camera Lens And Accessory Lot
Cunard New York Liverpool Tin Sign
Hamburg Nautical German Tin Sign
Old Tin Advertising

Beethoven LP Box Set Of 7 Records
Depression Glass Basket

Antique Nippon 2 Piece Planter

Betty Boop Tin Motorcycle Sign
Antique Wood Wall Mount Telephone
Art Deco Airflow Scale

GE Tombstone Style Radio

Vintage Tennis Racket

Crystal Candlestick Holder Set

Old Amber Eagle Themed Bottle

Fly Tying Manual
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